Royal Wedding Address (Meghan Markel

& PrinceHarry)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Proper Noun

Animal

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Same Abstract Noun

Item Of Clothing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Nothing Or Everything

Can Or Cant

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Nothing Or Everything

Will Or Wont

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun Plural

Shall Or Shallnt

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Abstract Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Same Abstract Noun

Same Abstract Noun




98. Verb Base Form

99. Adjective

100. Adjective

101. Abstract Noun

102. Verb Base Form

103. Verb Past Tense

104. Verb Past Tense

105. Proper Noun

106. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

107. Adjective

108. Verb Base Form

109. Verb Base Form

110. Verb Base Form

111. Verb Base Form

112. Verb Base Form

113. Abstract Noun

114. Abstract Noun

115. Verb Past Tense

116. Verb Past Tense

117. Verb Base Form

118. Verb Base Form

119. Verb Present Ends In Ing

120. Verb Past Tense

121. Part Of Body

122. Abstract Noun




123. Same Abstract Noun

124. Adjective

125. Adjective

126. Same Abstract Noun

127. Adjective

128. Adjective

129. Adjective

130. Adjective

131. Adjective

132. Same Abstract Noun

133. Verb Present EndsIn S

134. Verb Base Form

135. Verb Base Form

136. Verb Base Form

137. Verb Base Form

138. Verb Base Form

139. Verb Base Form

140. Verb Base Form

141. Abstract Noun

142. Verb Base Form

143. Verb Base Form

144. Verb Base Form

145. Verb Base Form

146. Adjective

147. Adjective




148. Adjective

149. Adjective

150. Adjective

151. Adjective

152. Adjective

153. Abstract Noun

154. Verb Present Ends In Ing

155. Abstract Noun

156. Noun

157. Noun Plural

158. Noun Plurd

159. Verb Base Form

160. Noun Plurd

161. Verb Base Form

162. Adverb

163. Adjective

164. Adjective

165. Adjective

166. Adjective

167. Adjective

168. Verb Past Tense

169. Adverb

170. Occupation

171. Occupation

172. Occupation




173. Verb Past Tense

174. Verb Present Ends In Ing

175. Adjective

176. Verb Base Form

177. Verb Present Ends In Ing

178. Noun

179. Adjective

180. Noun

181. Noun

182. Adjective

183. Verb Past Tense

184. Verb Base Form

185. Verb Base Form

186. Verb Base Form

187. Verb Base Form

188. Verb Base Form

189. Verb Base Form

190. Adjective

191. Adjective

192. Abstract Noun

193. Adjective

194. Adjective

195. Verb Base Form

196. Verb Base Form

197. Verb Base Form




198. Adjective

199. Part Of Body Plura

200. Abstract Noun




Royal Wedding Address (Meghan Markel & Prince Harry)

And now in the name of our , and
God, Father, Son and Holy Spirit, Amen. From the Song of in the Bible, "Set me
asa upon your ,a upon your . For
isas as . Passion asthe grave. Its
flashes are flashes of A flame. Many waters cannot
love, neither can itout." The Dr. Martin
Luther King once said and | quote: "We must the power of love, the power, the
power of love. And when we that, we will make of thiswhole world a
world. But love, loveisthe way." Thereis inlove. Don't
it. Don't even it. Thereis ,
inlove. If you don't believe me, think of a when you first in
love. The whole world seemed to around you and your beloved. Oh, there's power, power
inlove. Not just inits forms, but any form, any shape of love. There's a certain sense in which
when you are , and you know it, when someone for you and you
know it. When you and you show it. It actually feels . There's something

about it. And there's areason for it. The reason has to do with the source. We were made by a

power of love. And our lives are meant to be in that -- that'swhy we

are here. Ultimately, the source of is God himself. The source of al our lives. There's an




medieval poem that says where love isfound, God himself isthere. The

Testament says it thisway. Beloved, let us one another. Because love is of God and those
who are born of God and know God. Those who do not do not know
God. Why? Because God is . Thereis in . There's
in to and when
else . Thereé's power in to
and when else . There's power in
to show us the way to .Setmeasa on your
,a on your . For love, itis as
death. But love is not only about a young couple. Now, the power of loveis by the fact
that we're all . Two peoplefell inlove, and we all up.
But it's not just for and about a young couple who we with -- it's more than that. Jesus of
on one occasion was asked by a to sum up the essence of the teachings of
Moses, and he went back and back into the Hebrew to Deuteronomy
and Leviticus and Jesus said you the Lord your God, with all your
, dl your , dl your and all your
Thisisthefirst and great commandment. And the second islikeit: your neighbor as
yourself. And then in Matthew's version he added, he said, on these two, of God and

of neighbor, all the law. All the prophets. Everything that Moses




Everything in the holy prophets, everything in the scriptures. Everything that God has been trying to

the world: God. your neighbors. And while
your at it, yourself. Someone once said that Jesus began the most
movement in human history. A movement grounded in the love of God for theworld. And a
movement people to and and in so doing

, to change not only their lives but the very life of the world itself. I'm talking about some --

to theworld. If you
don't believe me, well, there was more slavesin Americas South who explained the
power of and why it has the power to . They

it thisway, they aspiritual even in the midst of their captivity. It's
one that saysthereisabamin ,a balm. Something that can make
thingsright, thereisabalmin to make the wounded . Thereisa
balm in to the sin-sick soul. And one of the stanzas actually
explainswhy. They said if you cannot like Peter and you cannot like
Paul, you just the love of Jesus how he died to of al. Oh that'sthe
balmin - hisway of it isthe way of . They

it. He to usall. Hedidn't
for anything he could get out of it. Jesus did not get an honorary doctorate for . He
didn't -- He wasn't getting anything out of it. He gave up hislife, he his

for



others, for the good of the other, for the wellbeing of the world. For us. That's what is.

is not and . can be

. And in so doing, becomes . And that way of ,

, lives. And it can change

thisworld. If you don't believe me, just and and
and , well? and
aworld where isthe way. our homes and families when love
isthe way. neighborhoods and communities where love is the way.

governments and nations where love is the way. Imagine business and commerce when love is the way.

this world when love is the way. When love is the way

- , : , when loveis the way. Then no child would go to bed

in thisworld ever again. When love is the way. We will let justice roll down like a

stream and like an ever brook. When loveis
the way will become history. When love is the way the earth will become a
When love is the way we will lay down our and down by theriverside to

war no more. When love is the way there's plenty good room, plenty good room for al of

God's . Cause when love is the way, we actually each other, well, like
weare family. When love is the way we know that God is the source of usall. And we are
brother and sisters, children of God. Brothers and sisters, that's a heaven, a

earth,



a world, a human family. And let me tell you something, old Solomon was

right in the Testament. That'sfire. Pierre Teilhard de Chardin -- and with this | will sit down.
We got to get you all . French Jesuit Pierre Teilhard de Chardin was one of
the great minds, great spirits of the 20th century, a Jesuit Roman Catholic priest. A ,a

,a . In some of hiswritings he said from his scientific background as well
as histheological one, in some of hiswritings he , as others have, that the discovery or
invention or of fire was one of the great scientific and technological discoveriesin
al of human history. Fire to agreat extent made all of human civilization . Firemade it
possible to food and to provide sanitary ways of , Which
reduced the spread of initstime. Fire made it possible to heat warm environments and thereby
made human migration around the world a possibility, even into climates. Fire made it possible
, therewas no Age without fire, no Age without fire, no Industrial Revolution

without fire. The advance of science and technology are greatly dependent on the ability to take fire and use it

for human good. Anybody get here in a car today? An automobile? Nod your head if you did -- | know there

were some carriages. But those of us who camein cars, fire, the controlled, harnessed fire made that

. 1 know that the Bible says, and | believe it, that Jesus on water. But |
have to tell you that | didn't across the Atlantic Ocean to get here. Controlled fire in that
plane got me here. Fire makesiit possible for usto and and

and and and socially be with

each



other. Fire makes all of that possible. And de Chardin said fire was one of the greatest discoveriesin all of
human history. And he then went on to say that if humanity ever harness the energy of fire again, if humanity

ever captures the energy of love, it will be the second time in history that we have discovered fire. Dr. King was

right. We must discover love the power of . And when we do that, we will
make of this world a world. My brother, my sister, God
tom you. God you. And may God usall inthose

of
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