## Royal Wedding Address (Meghan Markel & Prince Harry)

1.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
2.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
3.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
4.	Proper Noun
5.	Animal
6.	Part Of Body
7.	Part Of Body
8.	Abstract Noun
9.	Adjective
10.	Abstract Noun
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
14.	Verb Base Form
15.	Noun Plural
16.	Verb Base Form
17.	Adjective
18.	Verb Base Form
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb Base Form
21.	Adjective
22.	Adverb

23.	Abstract Noun
24.	Verb Base Form
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Abstract Noun
27.	Same Abstract Noun
28.	Item Of Clothing
29.	Verb Past Tense
30.	Verb Base Form
31.	Adjective
32.	Verb Past Tense
33.	Verb Present Ends In S
34.	Verb Base Form
35.	Adjective
36.	Adjective
37.	Verb Past Tense
38.	Abstract Noun
39.	Abstract Noun
40.	Adjective
41.	Adjective
42.	Adjective
43.	Verb Base Form
44.	Verb Base Form
45.	Verb Base Form
46.	Abstract Noun
47.	Abstract Noun

48.	Abstract Noun
49.	Abstract Noun
50.	Abstract Noun
51.	Verb Base Form
52.	Verb Base Form
53.	Nothing Or Everything
54.	Can Or Cant
55.	Abstract Noun
56.	Verb Base Form
57.	Verb Base Form
58.	Nothing Or Everything
59.	Will Or Wont
60.	Abstract Noun
61.	Verb Base Form
62.	Part Of Body
63.	Part Of Body
64.	Adjective
65.	Verb Past Tense
66.	Adjective
67.	Adjective
68.	Verb Past Tense
69.	Verb Base Form
70.	Proper Noun
71.	Noun
72.	Verb Past Tense

73.	Noun Plural	
74.	Shall Or Shallnt	
75.	Verb Base Form	
76.	Part Of Body	
77.	Part Of Body	
78.	Part Of Body	
79.	Abstract Noun	
80.	Verb Base Form	
81.	Verb Base Form	
82.	Verb Base Form	
83.	Verb Base Form	
84.	Verb Past Tense	
85.	Verb Base Form	
86.	Verb Base Form	
87.	Verb Base Form	
88.	Verb Base Form	
89.	Adjective	
90.	Adjective	
91.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
92.	Verb Base Form	
93.	Verb Base Form	
94.	Abstract Noun	
95.	Adjective	
96.	Same Abstract Noun	
97.	Same Abstract Noun	

98.	Verb Base Form	
99.	Adjective	
100.	Adjective	
101.	Abstract Noun	
102.	Verb Base Form	
103.	Verb Past Tense	
104.	Verb Past Tense	
105.	Proper Noun	
106.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
107.	Adjective	
108.	Verb Base Form	
109.	Verb Base Form	
110.	Verb Base Form	
111.	Verb Base Form	
112.	Verb Base Form	
113.	Abstract Noun	
114.	Abstract Noun	
115.	Verb Past Tense	
116.	Verb Past Tense	
117.	Verb Base Form	
118.	Verb Base Form	
119.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
120.	Verb Past Tense	
121.	Part Of Body	
122.	Abstract Noun	

123. Same Abstract Noun
124. Adjective
125. Adjective
126. Same Abstract Noun
127. Adjective
128. Adjective
129. Adjective
130. Adjective
131. Adjective
132. Same Abstract Noun
133. Verb Present Ends In S
134. Verb Base Form
135. Verb Base Form
136. Verb Base Form
137. Verb Base Form
138. Verb Base Form
139. Verb Base Form
140. Verb Base Form
141. Abstract Noun
142. Verb Base Form
143. Verb Base Form
144. Verb Base Form
145. Verb Base Form
146. Adjective
147. Adjective

148. Adjective
149. Adjective
150. Adjective
151. Adjective
152. Adjective
153. Abstract Noun
154. Verb Present Ends In Ing
155. Abstract Noun
156. <u>Noun</u>
157. Noun Plural
158. Noun Plural
159. Verb Base Form
160. Noun Plural
161. Verb Base Form
162. Adverb
163. Adjective
164. Adjective
165. Adjective
166. Adjective
167. Adjective
168. Verb Past Tense
169. Adverb
170. Occupation
171. Occupation
172. Occupation

Verb Past Tense
Verb Present Ends In Ing
Adjective
Verb Base Form
Verb Present Ends In Ing
Noun
Adjective
Noun
Noun
Adjective
Verb Past Tense
Verb Base Form
Adjective
Adjective
Abstract Noun
Adjective
Adjective
Verb Base Form
Verb Base Form
Verb Base Form

198.	Adjective
199.	Part Of Body Plural
200.	Abstract Noun

## Royal Wedding Address (Meghan Markel & Prince Harry)

And now in the name of	of ourverb	Present ends in ING	,Verb Present	ends in ING and	Verb Present ends
in ING God, Father	, Son and Holy	Spirit, Amen. Fr	om the Song of _	Proper Noun	_ in the Bible, "Set me
as a Animal u	oon your	art of Body , a	Repeat Last Anima	upon your	Part of Body . Fo
abstract noun is	as Adjective	asabstr	ract noun Pass	ion <u>Adjective</u>	as the grave. Its
flashes are flashes of _	Noun . A	Yerb Present of	ends in ING flar	ne. Many waters o	cannot
Base Form love, neit	ner can <u>Not</u>	ın Plural	Verb Base Form	it out." The	Adjective Dr. Martin
Luther King once said	and I quote: "W	Ve mustverl	Base Form the	power of love, the	e power, the
Adjectivepowe	er of love. And	when we	erb Base Form th	at, we will make	of this whole world a
Adjective worl	d. But love, lov	e is theAdve	way." Th	ere is <u>abstract n</u>	in love. Don't
Verb Base Form	t. Don't even	Verb Base Form	it. There is	abstract noun	,same abstract
noun in love. If you	ı don't believe ı	ne, think of a	item of clothing	when you first	Verb Past Tense 1
love. The whole world	seemed to	Verb Base Form	_ around you and	your beloved. Of	n, there's power, power
in love. Not just in its	Adjective	_ forms, but any	form, any shape	of love. There's a	certain sense in which
when you are	Past Tense , a	nd you know it,	when someone _	Verb Present ends in S	for you and you
know it. When you	Verb Base Form	and you sho	w it. It actually fe	eelsAdjective	There's something
abou	t it. And there's	a reason for it.	The reason has to	do with the source	e. We were made by a
power of love. And ou	r lives are mean	t to be	Past Tense in th	natabstract noun_	that's why we
are here. Ultimately, th	e source of	abstract noun	is God himself.	The source of all α	our lives. There's an
Adjective					

medieval poem that says wherelove is found, God himself is there. TheAdjective
Testament says it this way. Beloved, let us one another. Because love is of God and those
who are born of God and know God. Those who do not do not know
God. Why? Because God is There is in There's
abstract nouninabstract noun to verb Base Form and verb Base Form when
nothing or everything else can or cant . There's power in abstract noun to Verb Base Form
andwhenwhennothing or everythingelsewill or wont There's power in
abstract noun to show us the way to Verb Base Form . Set me as a Repeat Last Animal on your
Part of Body, a Repeat Last Animal on your Part of Body. For love, it is Adjective as
death. But love is not only about a young couple. Now, the power of love is by the fact
that we're all Two people fell in love, and we all verb Past Tense up.
But it's not just for and about a young couple who we with it's more than that. Jesus of
on one occasion was asked by a to sum up the essence of the teachings of
Moses, and he went back and back into the Hebrew to Deuteronomy
and Leviticus and Jesus said youshall or shallntthe Lord your God, with all your
Part of Body, all your Part of Body, all your Part of Body and all your abstract noun.
This is the first and great commandment. And the second is like it: your neighbor as
yourself. And then in Matthew's version he added, he said, on these two, of God and
of neighbor, of neighbor, all the law. All the prophets. Everything that Moses
Verb Past Tense

Everything in the holy prophets, everything in the scriptures. Everything that God has been trying to
Verb Base Form the world: Verb Base Form God. Verb Base Form your neighbors. And while
your at it, yourself. Someone once said that Jesus began the most Adjective
movement in human history. A movement grounded in thelove of God for the world. And a
movement verb Present ends in ING people to verb Base Form and verb Base Form and in so doing
, to change not only their lives but the very life of the world itself. I'm talking about some
Adjective same abstract noun same abstract noun to Verb Base Form the world. If you
don't believe me, well, there was more slaves in America's South who explained the
power of and why it has the power to verb Base Form They
it this way, they a spiritual even in the midst of their captivity. It's
one that says there is a balm in Proper Noun, a Verb Present ends in ING balm. Something that can make
things right, there is a balm in to make the wounded There is a
balm in Repeat Last Proper Noun to Verb Base Form the sin-sick soul. And one of the stanzas actually
explains why. They said if you cannot like Peter and you cannot like Peter and you cannot like
Paul, you just the love of Jesus how he died to of all. Oh that's the
balm in : his way of it is the way of abstract noun it is the way of abstract noun They
for anything he could get out of it. Jesus did not get an honorary doctorate for He
didn't He wasn't getting anything out of it. He gave up his life, he his his hard of Body

others, for the good of the other, for the wellbeing of the world. For us. That's what is.
same abstract noun is not Adjective and Adjective . same abstract noun can be
And in so doing, becomes And that way of,
Adjective , Adjective same abstract noun Verb Present ends in S lives. And it can change
this world. If you don't believe me, just and and and and verb Base Form and
Form . Verb Base Form and Verb Base Form , well? Verb Base Form and Verb Base
Form a world where abstract noun is the way. Verb Base Form our homes and families when love
is the way neighborhoods and communities where love is the way verb Base Form
governments and nations where love is the way. Imagine business and commerce when love is the way.
Verb Base Form this Adjective Adjective world when love is the way. When love is the way
<u>Adjective</u> , <u>Adjective</u> , <u>Adjective</u> , when love is the way. Then no child would go to bed
in this world ever again. When love is the way. We will let justice roll down like a
Adjective stream and abstract noun like an ever Verb Present ends in ING brook. When love is
the way will become history. When love is the way the earth will become a
When love is the way we will lay down our and and down by the riverside to
war no more. When love is the way there's plenty good room, plenty good room for all of
God's Cause when love is the way, we actually verb Base Form each other, well, like
we are family. When love is the way we know that God is the source of us all. And we are
brother and sisters, children of God. Brothers and sisters, that's aheaven, aAdjective
earth,

a world, a human family. And let me tell you something, old Solomon was
right in the Testament. That's fire. Pierre Teilhard de Chardin and with this I will sit down.
We got to get you all verb Past Tense French Jesuit Pierre Teilhard de Chardin was one of
the great minds, great spirits of the 20th century, a Jesuit Roman Catholic priest. A, a
Occupation , a Occupation . In some of his writings he said from his scientific background as well
as his theological one, in some of his writings he, as others have, that the discovery or
invention or verb Present ends in ING of fire was one of the great scientific and technological discoveries in
all of human history. Fire to a great extent made all of human civilization Fire made it
possible to food and to provide sanitary ways of verb Present ends in ING, which
reduced the spread of in its time. Fire made it possible to heat warm environments and thereby
made human migration around the world a possibility, even into climates. Fire made it possible
, there was no Age without fire, no Age without fire, no Industrial Revolution
without fire. The advance of science and technology are greatly dependent on the ability to take fire and use it
for human good. Anybody get here in a car today? An automobile? Nod your head if you did I know there
were some carriages. But those of us who came in cars, fire, the controlled, harnessed fire made that
I know that the Bible says, and I believe it, that Jesus on water. But I
have to tell you that I didn't across the Atlantic Ocean to get here. Controlled fire in that
plane got me here. Fire makes it possible for us to <u>Verb Base Form</u> and <u>Verb Base Form</u> and
Verb Base Form and Verb Base Form and socially be Adjective with

other. Fire makes all of that p	ossible. And de Chardin s	aid fire was one of the gre	eatest discoveries in all of
human history. And he then v	vent on to say that if huma	anity ever harness the ener	gy of fire again, if humanity
ever captures the energy of lo	ove, it will be the second ti	me in history that we have	e discovered fire. Dr. King wa
right. We must discover love	the pow	ver ofabstract noun	And when we do that, we will
make of thisAdjective	_ world aAdjective	_ world. My brother, my s	sister, God
Form you. God verb F	you. And may	y God Verb Base Form	us all in those
Adjective Part of bo	ody plural of abstract	noun•	

©2025 WordBlanks.com  $\cdot$  All Rights Reserved.